
Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 444 KAJONSAK NA SONGKLA D4 NA OR V.C.MEAT BUONO NEXZTER
WISE

1 10 20:07.809 1:59.786 9 193.20

2 417 PRATHAN MAPHOBSUK D4 Turbo              NAILFIE STUDIO WISE BY
THE HUB

1 10 2.680 20:10.489 1:59.470 7 200.40

3 492 ASLAN ABDUEV D4 Junior
Turbo

ERAWADEE BY THE HUB 1 10 3.980 20:11.789 1:59.579 7 197.80

4 403 HATHAI CHAIVAN D4 Turbo SINGHA ELF MASTER MEAT
NEXZTER

2 10 12.610 20:20.419 2:00.866 4 190.80

5 468 TEESIT
THIRATANGSATHIRA

D4 Turbo KNT MOTORSPORT 3 10 19.685 20:27.494 2:01.200 4 197.10

6 415 PIRAPET BURAPHARAT D4 Junior
Turbo

AIM - MAXIMA 2 10 50.558 20:58.367 2:03.155 3 193.20

7 481 RATCHATA SARMERWONG D4 Junior
NA

WAB RACING TEAM 1 6 4 Laps 21:14.546 2:28.269 6 151.90

Not classified

DNF 498 MEKKARADKEETA
KALANTANANDA

D4 NA RUK TEAM PMC52 WING HIN
MOTORSPORTS

0 7 DNF 15:05.383 2:00.839 4 191.50

Results SUPER TURBO D4 Race 4

SUPER TURBO D4 + SUPER NZ

IDEMISU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.3-4

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

18-05-2025
15:25:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit417 - PRATHAN MAPHOBSUK1:59.470Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:50:27TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course
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Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 24 SARUN DAKENG NZ RUK TEAM NEXZTER 1 10 21:43.418 2:09.200 2 185.60

2 44 SUPAWOOT PHOLDOKE NZ 2 10 10.957 21:54.375 2:10.534 6 180.90

3 13 AYUMI AHN NZ AYUMI RACING TEAM 3 10 14.320 21:57.738 2:10.474 2 181.80

4 26 PAREENA SUPATADARUT NZ TOTACHI DYNO DYNAMICS TKF
RACING TORNTO R NEXZTER

4 9 1 Lap 20:44.666 2:15.020 5 173.90

Results SUPER NZ Race 4

SUPER TURBO D4 + SUPER NZ

IDEMISU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.3-4

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

18-05-2025
15:25:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit24 - SARUN DAKENG2:09.200Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:59:04TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course
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Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 481 RATCHATA SARMERWONG D4 Junior
NA

WAB RACING TEAM 1 6 21:14.546 2:28.269 6 151.90

Results SUPER TURBO D4 NA JUNIOR Race 4

SUPER TURBO D4 + SUPER NZ

IDEMISU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.3-4

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

18-05-2025
15:25:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit481 - RATCHATA SARMERWONG2:28.269Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:57:15TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course
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Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 444 KAJONSAK NA SONGKLA D4 NA OR V.C.MEAT BUONO NEXZTER
WISE

1 10 20:07.809 1:59.786 9 193.20

2 481 RATCHATA SARMERWONG D4 Junior
NA

WAB RACING TEAM 1 6 4 Laps 21:14.546 2:28.269 6 151.90

Not classified

DNF 498 MEKKARADKEETA
KALANTANANDA

D4 NA RUK TEAM PMC52 WING HIN
MOTORSPORTS

0 7 DNF 15:05.383 2:00.839 4 191.50

Results SUPER TURBO D4 NA Race 4

SUPER TURBO D4 + SUPER NZ

IDEMISU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.3-4

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

18-05-2025
15:25:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit444 - KAJONSAK NA SONGKLA1:59.786Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:55:43TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course
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Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 492 ASLAN ABDUEV D4 Junior
Turbo

ERAWADEE BY THE HUB 1 10 20:11.789 1:59.579 7 197.80

2 415 PIRAPET BURAPHARAT D4 Junior
Turbo

AIM - MAXIMA 2 10 46.578 20:58.367 2:03.155 3 193.20

Results SUPER TURBO D4 TURBO JUNIOR Race 4

SUPER TURBO D4 + SUPER NZ

IDEMISU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.3-4

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

18-05-2025
15:25:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit492 - ASLAN ABDUEV1:59.579Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:53:49TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course
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Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 417 PRATHAN MAPHOBSUK D4 Turbo              NAILFIE STUDIO WISE BY
THE HUB

1 10 20:10.489 1:59.470 7 200.40

2 492 ASLAN ABDUEV D4 Junior
Turbo

ERAWADEE BY THE HUB 1 10 1.300 20:11.789 1:59.579 7 197.80

3 403 HATHAI CHAIVAN D4 Turbo SINGHA ELF MASTER MEAT
NEXZTER

2 10 9.930 20:20.419 2:00.866 4 190.80

4 468 TEESIT
THIRATANGSATHIRA

D4 Turbo KNT MOTORSPORT 3 10 17.005 20:27.494 2:01.200 4 197.10

5 415 PIRAPET BURAPHARAT D4 Junior
Turbo

AIM - MAXIMA 2 10 47.878 20:58.367 2:03.155 3 193.20

Results SUPER TURBO D4 TURBO Race 4

SUPER TURBO D4 + SUPER NZ

IDEMISU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.3-4

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

18-05-2025
15:25:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit417 - PRATHAN MAPHOBSUK1:59.470Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:52:10TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course
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